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1. Aviation Safety Management System Audit | https://sassofia.com/blog/aviation-safety-management-
Techniques system-audit-technigues/

2. Considering the Primary Challenges
Related to the Implementation of Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/considering-the-primary-
Management Systems in an EASA Part 145 | challenges-related-to-the-implementation-of-safety-
Organisation management-systems-in-an-easa-part-145-organisation/

3. Who Requires EASA Part CAMO Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/who-requires-easa-part-camo-
Management System (SMS) and Human safety-management-system-sms-and-human-factors-hf-
Factors (HF) Training? training-3/

4. Building a CAMO Risk Register in an EASA | https://sassofia.com/blog/building-a-camo-risk-register-in-
Compliant Safety Management System an-easa-compliant-safety-management-system/

5. How does an Organisation Demonstrate https://sassofia.com/news-press/how-does-an-organisation-
Safety Management System “Continuous demonstrate-safety-management-system-continuous-
Improvement” improvement/

6. Boeing MEDA Supports EASA Part CAMO https://sassofia.com/blog/boeing-meda-supports-easa-part-
Safety Management Systems camo-safety-management-systems/

7. How to Measure Performance within an https://sassofia.com/blog/how-to-measure-performance-
EASA Part CAMO Safety Management within-an-easa-part-camo-safety-management-system-
System (SMS) sms/

8. Developing Your Aviation Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/developing-your-aviation-safety-
Management System Trainer management-system-trainer/

9. Safety Management System (SMS) Hazard | https://sassofia.com/blog/safety-management-system-sms-
Identification Methodologies Related to an hazard-identification-methodologies-related-to-an-easa-
EASA Part CAMO Organisation part-camo-organisation/

10. | Considerations related to the
Implementation of Safety Management https://sassofia.com/news-press/considerations-related-to-
System within an EASA Part CAMO the-implementation-of-safety-management-system-within-
Organisation (Opinion 06/2016) an-easa-part-camo-organisation-opinion-062016/

11. | Safety Management System (SMS) https://sassofia.com/blog/safety-management-system-sms-
Hazard Identification Within an EASA hazard-identification-within-an-easa-part-camo-

Part CAMO Organisation organisation/

12. | When is a Safety Management System https://sassofia.com/blog/when-is-a-safety-management-
(SMS) Required to be Implemented within system-sms-required-to-be-implemented-within-an-easa-
an EASA Part 145 Organisation? part-145-organisation/

13. | Considering the Viewpoint of EASA related
to the Viability of Safety Management https://sassofia.com/blog/considering-the-viewpoint-of-
Systems (SMS) within an Aviation easa-related-to-the-viability-of-safety-management-
Organisation systems-sms-within-an-aviation-organisation/

14. | Changes introduced by COMMISSION

IMPLEMENTING REGULATION (EU)
2019/1383 of 8 July 2019 amending and
correcting Regulation (EU) No 1321/2014 as

https://sassofia.com/blog/changes-introduced-by-
commission-implementing-regulation-eu-20191383-0f-8-
july-2019-amending-and-correcting-regulation-eu-no-
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regards to safety management systems in
continuing airworthiness management
organisations

13212014-as-regards-safety-management-systems-in-
continuing-airworthi/

15. | Quality Auditing of Aviation EASA — GCAA https://sassofia.com/blog/quality-auditing-of-aviation-easa-
Safety Management Systems gcaa-safety-management-systems/

16. | Integrating Safety Management Systems https://sassofia.com/blog/integrating-safety-management-
and Quality Management Systems systems-and-guality-management-systems/

17. | Aviation Safety Management Systems Risk | https://sassofia.com/blog/aviation-safety-management-
Assessment Considerations systems-risk-assessment-considerations/

18. | Where are the challenges to an Effective https://sassofia.com/blog/where-are-the-challenges-to-an-
Aviation Safety Management System? effective-aviation-safety-management-system/

19. | Where is the Link Between Aviation Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/where-is-the-link-between-
Management Systems (SMS), HF & MEMS | aviation-safety-management-systems-sms-hf-mems/

20. | Sofema Aviation Services looks at what is
involved in an Aerodrome Compliance https://sassofia.com/blog/sofema-aviation-services-looks-
Management (CM) & Safety Management at-what-is-involved-in-an-aerodrome-compliance-
System (SMS) management-cm-safety-management-system-sms/

21. https://sassofia.com/blog/aviation-safety-management-
Safety Management System Implementation | system-implementation-challenges/

22. | Safety Related Benefits of Implementing
Aviation Safety Management Systems https://sassofia.com/news-press/safety-related-benefits-of-
(SMS) implementing-aviation-safety-management-systems-sms/

23. | What'’s in a Safety Management System?
Sofema Aviation Services https://sassofia.com/blog/whats-in-a-safety-management-
www.sassofia.com considers the system-sofema-aviation-services-www-sassofia-com-
background including roles and considers-the-background-including-roles-and-
responsibilities. responsibilities/

24. | Introduction to Overseas Territory Aviation https://sassofia.com/blog/introduction-to-overseas-territory-
Authority Safety Management Systems aviation-authority-safety-management-systems/

25. | The Aviation Executive Managers View and
Relationship to the Safety Management https://sassofia.com/blog/the-aviation-executive-managers-
Systems view-and-relationship-to-the-safety-management-systems/

26. | Considering the Critical Issues Associated https://sassofia.com/blog/considering-the-critical-issues-
with Aviation Safety Management System associated-with-aviation-safety-management-system-
Implementation implementation/

27. | Integrating Maintenance Error Management
System (MEMS) into your EASA Part 145 https://sassofia.com/blog/integrating-maintenance-error-
Organisation Safety Management System management-system-mems-into-your-easa-part-145-
(SMS) organisation-safety-management-system-sms/

28. | The Current Safety Management System
(SMS) Status within an EASA Part 147 https://sassofia.com/blog/the-current-safety-management-
Organisation system-sms-status-within-an-easa-part-147-organisation/

29. | Is Your Aviation Safety Management https://sassofia.com/blog/is-your-aviation-safety-

System (SMS) — Still Born! What are the
indicators?

management-system-sms-still-born-what-are-the-
indicators/
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30. | Do EASA Regulatory Authorities have
what it takes to Audit Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/do-easa-requlatory-authorities-
Management Systems (SMS) have-what-it-takes-to-audit-safety-management-systems-
Performance Based Systems? sms-performance-based-systems/

31. | Is Weak Regulatory Oversight Spoiling https://sassofia.com/blog/is-weak-regulatory-oversight-
Aviation Safety Management System (SMS) | spoiling-aviation-safety-management-system-sms-
Effectiveness? effectiveness/

32. | Integration of Maintenance Error https://sassofia.com/blog/integration-of-maintenance-error-
Management into your Aviation Safety management-into-your-aviation-safety-management-
Management System system/

33. | Sofema Aviation Services — Teaching and https://sassofia.com/blog/sofema-aviation-services-
Facilitating Integrated Safety Management teaching-and-facilitating-integrated-safety-management-
Systems systems/

34. | Aviation Safety Management Systems — https://sassofia.com/blog/aviation-safety-management-
The Challenge of Delivering Effective systems-the-challenge-of-delivering-effective-practical-
Practical Investigations investigations/

35. | What do you know about an Aerodrome https://sassofia.com/blog/what-do-you-know-about-an-
Safety Management System? aerodrome-safety-management-system/

36. | What is involved in an Airport Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/what-is-involved-in-an-airport-
Management System? safety-management-system/

37. | Why are so many Aviation Safety
Management Systems stillborn? Where are | https://sassofia.com/blog/why-are-so-many-aviation-safety-
the Indicators? management-systems-stillborn-where-are-the-indicators/

38. | Developing Airport Safety Management https://sassofia.com/blog/developing-airport-safety-
Systems — Rising to the Challenge management-systems-rising-to-the-challenge/

39. | Aviation Safety Management System (SMS) | https://sassofia.com/news-press/aviation-safety-

Cultural Survey management-system-sms-cultural-survey/

40. | Where are the biggest challenges to the
successful implementation of the Aviation https://sassofia.com/blog/biggest-challenges-successful-
Safety Management System? implementation-aviation-safety-management-system/

41. | Rising to the Challenge of Safety https://sassofia.com/blog/rising-challenge-safety-
Management System Hazard Identification management-system-hazard-identification-risk-
and Risk Assessment assessment/

42. | Aviation Safety Management System — https://sassofia.com/blog/aviation-safety-management-
further investigation process derived from system-further-investigation-process-derived-from-the-
the event time line event-time-line/

43. | Aviation Safety Management System
Considerations Business Area Owner https://sassofia.com/blog/aviation-safety-management-
Responsibilities and a Project Based system-considerations-business-area-owner-

Response responsibilities-and-a-project-based-response/

44. | The Marketing Challenge — bringing people | https://sassofia.com/blog/the-marketing-challenge-bringing-
on board our Aviation Safety Management people-on-board-our-aviation-safety-management-system-
System (SMS) sms/

45. | The link between Safety Management https://sassofia.com/blog/the-link-between-safety-

Systems SMS and Human Factors HF

management-systems-sms-and-human-factors/
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